

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 951 383">WPMS No. 1 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 405 1302 443"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 481 1490 651">Mr. Arvind Vashistha, learned Senior Counsel, assisted by Ms. Neha Gupta and Ms. Devanshi Joshi, learned counsels for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 689 1490 817">2. Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari and Mr. Rajesh Pandey, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="643 855 1490 938">3. Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, learned counsel for the caveator.</p> <p data-bbox="643 976 1406 1014">4. List on 10.01.2025 as a fresh case.</p> <p data-bbox="1019 1120 1485 1158">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1150 1160 1278 1182">09.01.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1182 707 1205">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--