

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	23.06.2025		<p>WPMB No. 01 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Akshay Pradhan, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Ms. Puja Banga, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. List on 01.07.2025.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) 23.06.2025</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 23.06.2025</p> <p>NISHANT</p>